

4th on A/c bill for Re-cost.

36

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/O:- Construction of Road from L029 to Ara talu under (mmgst-sc)					
N/O:- Sudhir Chandra Jha					
Ag. No-37/SB/2020-2021					
D.O.S as per Ag. - 30.06.2020					
D.O.C as per Ag. - 29.06.2021					
Actual date of Comp. - 31.07.2022					
Further measurement Nil					
<i>[Signature]</i> 08/05/2023 JE					
<i>[Signature]</i> 01/5/2023					

Abstract of cost					
1/ Const. of working B.M - as					
Qty = 1 No., VTM BPN-30					
@ Rs 4019.72/each					Rs 4020=00
2/ Const. of Ref. Pillar & Survey.					
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN-30					
@ Rs 1856.70/each					Rs 5570=00
3/ Clearing & grubbing road land					
Qty = 0.26 Hec, VTM BPN-30					
@ Rs 51135.76/Hec,					Rs 13295=00
4/ Excavation for Road work - as					
Qty = 9.75 m ³ , VTM BPN-30					
@ Rs 24.16/m ³					Rs 223=00
					/

Continuation C.O. Rs 23608=00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. 18	23608=0
4/5. Const. g only, with lead up to 1000m - as					
Qty = 33.22 m ³ , RTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 175.22/m ³ — Rs					59088=0
5/5. With lead up to 1000m - as					
Qty = 786.85 m ³ , RTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 139.85/m ³ — Rs					110041=0
7/6. P/V Const. g sub-grade - as					
Qty = 460.25 m ³ , RTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 176.86/m ³ — Rs					81400=0
8/7. P/V Const. g G.S.B by Ar-Ja					
Qty = 473.93 m ³ , RTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 299.190/m ³ — Rs					141795=0
9/9. P/V, Laying, spreading & Compacting w.b.m Ar-3 - as					
Qty = 205.572 m ³ , RTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 377608/m ³ — Rs					776256=0
10/19. P/V & applying prime coat					
Qty = 2028.33 m ² , RTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 44.53/m ² — Rs					90322=0
11/10. P/V & applying tack coat - as					
Qty = 2028.33 m ² , RTMBPN-31					
@ Rs 15.15/m ² — Rs					30729=0

Continuation C.O. Rs 2589395=0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B + f. 13	25893950
11/1. P/V, laying & Rolling 10.5.5					
with bitumen (S-90) - as					
Qty = 2028.33 m ² , VTM BPN-32					
@ Rs 223.09/m ²				— 13	452500.00
13/12. P/V Const. of un-rein (concrete)					
Concrete pavement - as					
Qty = 114.0 m ³ , wide 4-32					
@ Rs 7275.94/m ³				— 13	829457.00
14/13. P/V Hard shouldering - as					
Qty = 250 m ² , wide 4-32					
@ Rs 473.67/m ²				— 13	11842.00
15/14. R.C.C.M-15 grade fix 5th					
Km stone - as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN-32					
@ Rs 2377.21/each				— 13	4754.00
16/14. P/V 200m stone fix - as					
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN-32					
@ Rs 610.46/each				— 13	1831.00
17/15. P/V & fix. Jaga 2 project as					
Qty = 3 Nos, VTM BPN-32					
@ Rs 9474.05/each				— 13	28422.00
18/16. R/R traffic sign 600 mm equl.					
Qty = 6.0 Nos, VTM BPN-32					
@ Rs 4017.47/each				— 13	24105.00

Continuation C.O. Rs 3942306.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/16. 600mm Circular R/R Sign-as				B. f. B	3942306=0
Qty = 4 NOS, VTM BPN-33					
@ Rs 5144.95/each					Rs 20578=00
18/8. 600mm x 450mm rect R/R Sign					
Qty = 2.0 NOS, nicle p-33					
@ Rs 5229.07/each					Rs 10058=00
19/17. P/R & fixt. boundary pillars					
Qty = 8.0 NOS, VTM BPN-33					
@ Rs 55928/each					Rs 4474=00
20/18. planting 8 trees & their maintenance one year-as					
Qty = 50.0 NOS, VTM BPN-33					
@ Rs 818.84/each					Rs 40942=00
21/19. P/R Road Marking with hot applied - - - as					
Qty = 146.0 m ² , VTM BPN-33					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					Rs 107337=00
22/20. P/R E/W in exca. for Str-as					
Qty = 372.0 m ³ , VTM BPN-33					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³					Rs 10035=00
23/21. Type B (1st class) bedding					
Qty = 4.20 m ³ , VTM BPN-33					
@ Rs 453.20/m ³					Rs 1930=00
24/22. P/R P.C.C m-15 in open for					
Qty = 3.24 m ³ , VTM BPN-33					
@ Rs 5767.71/m ³					Rs 18694=00

Continuation

C.O.B 4156391=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25/23. P.V. Head wall for brick mas.					
Qty = 2804 m ³ , RTMBPN - 34					
@ Rs 584008/m ³				Rs	163980=00
26/24. P.V. laying R.C.C.NP-3 pipe					
600mm Ø H.P.C. - as					
Qty = 15.08 m, RTMBPN - 34					
@ Rs 2602.66/Rm				Rs	39040=00
27/25. plastering with cement work					
(1:4) - as					
Qty = 28.04 m ² , RTMBPN - 34					
@ Rs 178.26/m ²				Rs	4998=00
28/26. painting two coat of					
parapet wall of (D) - as					
Qty = 28.04 m ² , RTMBPN - 34					
@ Rs 128.04/m ²				Rs	3590=00
				Rs	4367999=00
Add G.S.T 12% - B(+)					524160=00
Add L.C. 1% - B(+)					43680=00
Add S.F. work - 34 - B(+)					65962=00
				Rs	5001801=00
Less 12.52% as per Agt. B(-)					626225=00
				Rs	4375576=00
Less previous bill - B(-)					361467=00
				Rs	360959=00

08/05/2023

J.E

Continuation

M. K. K.

3/5/2023
UAE